
UNIT NUMBERDEPARTMENT CODE

1207 5400 UTILITIES-DISTRIBUTION
1227 5305 SSW-STORMWATER
1306 5401 UTILITIES-ADMINISTRATION
1382 5400 UTILITIES-DISTRIBUTION
1454 5120 MAINT SERV-FLEET
1464 5305 SSW-STORMWATER
1485 5305 SSW-STORMWATER
1663 5305 SSW-STORMWATER
2037 5115 UTILITIES-SEWER
2117 5305 SSW-STORMWATER
3101 5115 MAINT SERV-BUILDING MAINT
6114 5115 MAINT SERV-BUILDING MAINT

17033 5305 SSW-STORMWATER
17034 5305 SSW-STORMWATER
0082 5305 SSW-STORMWATER
0425 5305 SSW-STORMWATER
0602 5410 UTILITIES-SEWER PLANT
0927 5305 SSW-STORMWATER
0928 5305 SSW-STORMWATER

11F-9782 5400 UTILITIES-DISTRIBUTION
1688A 5305 SSW-STORMWATER

GEN EXLS 5415 UTILITIES-SEWER
5120 MAINT SERV-FLEET
5120 MAINT SERV-FLEET
5210 ENGINEERING-STORMWATER
5210 ENGINEERING-STORMWATER
5401 UTILITIES-ADMINISTRATION
5401 UTILITIES-ADMINISTRATION
5415 UTILITIES-SEWER
5415 UTILITIES-SEWER
5415 UTILITIES-SEWER
5415 UTILITIES-SEWER
5415 UTILITIES-SEWER

UNIT NUMBERDEPARTMENT CODE

1301 5300 SSW-STREET
1376 5300 SSW-STREET
1426 3001 POLICE
1432 5300 SSW-STREET
1446 3001 POLICE
1725 3001 POLICE
1782 3001 POLICE
0404 5300 SSW-STREET
0639 3502 FIRE
0739 3502 FIRE

GENERAL FUND

BAMA



0754 3001 POLICE
1117B 5300 SSW-STREET
1263 3001 POLICE

1301B 5300 SSW-STREET
1432B 5300 SSW-STREET

NO UNIT # 5300 SSW-STREET
NO UNIT # 5300 SSW-STREET
NO UNIT # 5300 SSW-STREET
NO UNIT # 5300 SSW-STREET
NO UNIT # 5300 SSW-STREET
NO UNIT # 5300 SSW-STREET
NO UNIT # 5300 SSW-STREET
NO UNIT # 5300 SSW-STREET

1100 HUMAN RESOURCES
1310 CMO-COMMUNICATIONS
1310 CMO-COMMUNICATIONS
1310 CMO-COMMUNICATIONS
1310 CMO-COMMUNICATIONS
1310 CMO-COMMUNICATIONS
1310 CMO-COMMUNICATIONS
1310 CMO-COMMUNICATIONS
1310 CMO-COMMUNICATIONS
3001 POLICE
3001 POLICE
3001 POLICE
3001 POLICE
5315 SSW-SIGN SHOP
6000 PARKS



ITEM DESCRIPTION SERIAL OR VIN BAMA/GENERAL

2012 FREIGHTLINER UTILITY TRUCK 1FVACWDU3CDBT4761 BAMA
ROTARY MULCHER BAMA

2013 CHEVROLET 35OO SERVICE TRUCK 1GB3CZCG8DF145473 BAMA
3" HONDA TRASH PUMP GCBHT-1132879 BAMA

2014 FORD F150 TRUCK PICKUP 1FTNF1EF9EKE03042 BAMA
STIHL QUICK CUT SAW BAMA
PORTABLE GENERATOR BAMA
BACKPACK VIBRATOR BAMA

STIHL RESCUE SAW BAMA
2002 STARLIGHT TRAILER 13YFS18282C086738 BAMA

DEWALT AIR COMPRESSOR BAMA
GENERATOR BAMA

STIHL QUICK CUT SAW BAMA
STIHL QUICK CUT SAW BAMA

2000 KUBOTA TRACTOR M82050195 BAMA
2004 CHEVROLET C1500 PICKUP 1GTEC14V14Z279484 BAMA

2006 INTERNATIONAL TRACTOR TRUCK 1HSHXAHR37J339984 BAMA
ROTARY MULCHER BAMA
ROTARY MULCHER BAMA

1997 TANDEM AXLE TRAILER (red) BUCK 4DHCS1628WS005434 BAMA
ROTARY MULCHER BAMA

2011 CUMMINS STATIONARY GENERATOR H110236925 BAMA
5 DRAWER FILING CABINETS BAMA

4 DRAWER LATERAL FILE CABINET BAMA
DJI PHANTOM IV DRONE BAMA
HP DIGITAL PROJECTOR TW32200387 BAMA
DELL COPIER & PRINTER BAMA
HP COPIER & PRINTER BAMA

PUMPHOUSE BAMA
PENTAIR SUBMERSIBLE SEWER PUMP 1062502 BAMA

HAYWARD GORDON CHOPPER HG338172-1 BAMA
US MOTORS 60 HP MOTOR 810-H639A-H BAMA
US MOTORS 60 HP MOTOR Z077695425-0002 BAMA

ITEM DESCRIPTION SERIAL OR VIN BAMA/GENERAL

2013 INTERNATIONAL DUMP TRUCK 1HTWHAARXDJ175140 GENERAL 
STIHL QUICK CUT SAW GENERAL 

2014 CHEVROLET TAHOE SUV 1GNLC2E06ER183522 GENERAL
2014 IHC DUMP TRUCK 3HAWHAAR8EL014529 GENERAL
PORTABLE GENERATOR GENERAL 
2017 FORD EXPLORER 1FM5K8AR8HGB16069 GENERAL
2017 FORD EXPLORER 1FM5K8AR7HGD58206 GENERAL 

2004 KOMATSU WHEELED LOADER A73187 GENERAL
2006 IHC AMBULANCE EMS 1HTMNAAM17H357325 GENERAL

2007 IHC AMBULANCE EMS RESERVE 1HTMNAAMX7H509070 GENERAL

GENERAL FUND

BAMA



2007 CHEVROLET MALIBU 1G1ZS58NX7F228893 GENERAL
SNOW PLOW GENERAL

2012 CHEVROLET TAHOE SUV 1GNLC2E09CR287984 GENERAL
SNOW PLOW GENERAL
SNOW PLOW GENERAL

BLUE DIAMOND 7' BUCKET ATTACHMENT GENERAL
BRADCO RAKE BUCKET GENERAL

6' SKID LOADER BUCKET GENERAL
6' SKID LOADER BLADE GENERAL
EXCAVATOR BUCKET GENERAL

6' SKID LOADER BUCKET W TEETH GENERAL
STIHL CONCRETE CHAIN SAW GENERAL

STIHL QUICK CUT SAW GENERAL 
FURNITURE GENERAL 

PARROT ANAFI AI DRONE BATTERY GENERAL 
DJI MAVIC PRO VIDEO DRONE GENERAL 

PANASONIC VIDEO PRODUCTION SWITCHER GENERAL 
JVC CAMCORDER GENERAL 

DRONE LANDING PAD GENERAL 
WESTCOTT RAPID BOX OCTA GENERAL 
WESTCOT RABIP BOX STRIP GENERAL 

LOGITECH S-100 POWERED SPEAKERS GENERAL 
CONSOLE AND INTERIOR REAR DOOR PANELS GENERAL 

PCSS1 POLE CAMERA SEARCH SYSTEM GENERAL 
LIGHT FIXTURES GENERAL 

HP OFFICE JET PRO 8600 PLUS PRINTER GENERAL 
S120T SERIES PLOTTER GENERAL

KROMER ROTARY BROOM ATTACHMENT GENERAL 



QUANTITY OR NOTES

DEAD CYLINDER

3100 lbs, old expressway 
4

Old Easly Lift 6500 lbs

NEEDS RE-WOUND
NEEDS RE-WOUND

QUANTITY OR NOTES

Starts but no power

GENERAL FUND

BAMA



2

2

2

2
UMBRELLA LIGHT
RECTANGLE LIGHT

2

4

PHIL HINK


